

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.15

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No. 8070/2010

GOVT. TOOL ROOM AND TRAINING CENTRE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. YOGA RAJAN AND ANR.  
(For impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vidya K. Sagar, Adv.  
For Sagar & Sagar Co., Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Court alongwith I.A. No. 2.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master